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Evansville Water & Sewer Utility 
Contractor Roundtable 

 
C.K. Newsome Center 

February 8, 2018 8:00-10:00 AM CT 
  

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

NAME COMPANY PRIME SUB M/WBE? E-MAIL 

Ron Deig Deig Bros x □ 

 
ron@deigbros.com  

Jeff Followell Followell Const. x □ 

 
jeff@followellconstruction.com  

Mason Bryant Bryant Const. Co. Inc. □ x 

 
bcci1973@yahoo.com  

Austin Hoops E&B Paving □ x 

 
Austin.hoops@ebpaving.com  

Dick Martin Deig Bros x □ 

 
dick@deigbros.com  

Melissa Walls Ragle x □ 

 
mwalls@ragleinc.com  

Blake Johns Ragle x □ 

 
bjohns@ragleinc.com  

Chad Klenck NEEMA x □ 

 
chad@neemallc.com  

Jacob Lyon Blankenberger Bros. INC x □ 

 
jab.l@bbidigs.com  

Jeff Parkinson Debra/Kuempel x □ 

 
jparkinson@debra-kuempel.com  

Sam Hunt Culy Contracting □ x 

 
samh@culycontracting.com  
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NAME COMPANY PRIME SUB M/WBE? E-MAIL 

Ryan Diekemper Bric □ x N rdiekemper@bricpartnership.com  

Matt Elfreich Superior Concrete □ x N matt@superiorconcreteco.com  

Kevin Kain Mulzer Crushed Stone □ □ N kevin.kain@mulzer.com  

Brian Schipp PMG Tree Care & Landscaping □ x Y brianschipp@hotmail.com  

Steven Gott S&K Equipment □ □  sgott@skequipment.com  

Tom Mooney S&K Equipment □ □  MooneyT@skequipment.com  

John Winiger America’s Engineering □ □ Y john@americasengineering.com  

Matt Maxwelll EV City Purchasing □ □   

Scott Bowman BMB INC x □  scott@bmbevansville.com  

Dave Albin Utility Pipe □ □ N davea@utilitypipe.com  

Doug Kieffer Kieffer Bros x □ N doug@kiefferbros.com  

Jordan Dant United Excavating □ x N Jordan.dant@unitedexcavating.com  

Mason Meredith Burgess & Niple □ □ N mason.meredith@burgessniple.com  

Stephanie Summer EVSC □ □  stephanie.summers@evck12.com  

Steven Scheller EVSC □ □  steven.scheller@evsck12.com  

Harry Lusk Foso Construction □ x Y hlusk@fosoconstruction.com  
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NAME COMPANY PRIME SUB M/WBE? E-MAIL 

Jamal Swope 4S Construction □ x MBE 4scon.inc@gmail.com  

Christian Spires Thieneman Construction x □ 

 
estimating@t-c-i.net  / 907-223-9904 

Lynn Busby F.A. Wilhelm x □ 

 
lynnbusby@fawilhelm.com  

Derek Davidson F.A. Wilhelm x □ 

 
derekdavidson@fawilhelm.com  

Scott Thomas Skanska x □ 

 
scott.thomas@skanska..com  

Ray Witmeier Altstadt x □ 

 
ray@altstadtplumbing.com  

Steve Chastain CTC Engineering x x MBE schastain@ctceng.com  

Andy Sucharitakul Lochmueller Group □ □ 

 
asucharitakul@lockgroup.com  

KC Jain American Engineers □ x Y kcjain@americanengineers.com  

Gail Coates #1 Sourcing Solutions Inc. □ x Y gailc@1sourcingsolutions.com  

Matt Scheessele E&B Paving □ x 

 
matt.scheessele@ebpaving.com  

Bryan Rucker JH Rudolph □ x 

 
bryan.rucker@jhrudolph.com  

Andy Scales CHA □ □ 

 
ascales@chacompanies.com  

Earl K. Milligan Multitek Corp □ x 

 
earl.milligan@gmail.com  

April Arroyo-Monroe CJ Seto □ x Y april.arroyo-monroe@cjseto.com  

Brant Flores PMC Tree & Land □ x Y brantflores@gmail.com  
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NAME COMPANY PRIME SUB M/WBE? E-MAIL 

Deb Spalding City of Evansville - Purchasing □ □ 

 
dspalding@evansville.in.gov  

Doug Stewart Infrastructure Systems Inc x □ 

 
dougstewart@infrastructuresystems.com  

Tina Wolff Kokosing Industrial x □ 

 
tgw@kokosing.biz  

Tommy Brennan Ulliman Schutte x □ 

 
tbrennan@ullimanschutte.com  

Carl Cole Custom Mechanical Const. x □ 

 
cole@custom-mechanical.com  

Kent Kampwerth River City Const. x □ 

 
kkampwerth@rccllc.com  

Levi Wright River City Const. x □ 

 
lwright@rccllc.com  

Grant Johnson Koberstein Contracting, INC. x □ 

 
gjohnson@kobersteins.com  

Mitch Holland Milestone Contr. LP x □ 

 
mitch.holland@milestoneLP.com  

James Williams BMB Inc x □ 

 
jim@bmbevansville.com  

Jeff Purdue Bowen Engineering x □ 

 
jeff@bowenengineering.com  

Matt Bishop Empire x □ 

 
mbishop@empire-contractors.com  

Harold Crackel Kieffer Bros. Const. x □ 

 
harold@kiefferbros.net  

Brian Dempsy Sterling Boiler & Mech. x □ 

 
bdempsey@sterlingboiler.com  

Chad Plocher Plocher Construction □ □ 

 
chadplocher@plocherco.com  

Brandon McClish Empire Contractors x □ 

 
bmcclish@empire.contractors.com  
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NAME COMPANY PRIME SUB M/WBE? E-MAIL 

 

Mike Green 
Layne Inliner x □ 

 
mike.green@layne.com  

Trent Graber United Excavating □ x 

 
trent.graber@unitedexcavating.com  

Charles Garcia Foso Const. Inc □ x 

 
crgarcia@fosoconstruction.com  

Maurice Coates Jr.  CK United Truck Inc □ x 

 
mcoatesjr@ckunited.com  

Ryan Cross American Structurepoint □ □ 

 
rcross@structurepoint.com  

Kory Hurless Debra-Kuempel x □ 

 
khurless@debra-kuempel.com  

Duane Gilles EWSU □ □ 

 
dgilles@ewsu.com  

Don Muller Deig Bros x x 

 
dan@deigbros.com  
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